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Event 3  Girls 3 Mile Run CC Freshmen
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Tung, Julia                9 Corona Del Mar         18:50.6    1
  2 Farien, Keziah             9 Troy                   19:46.8
  3 Mabin, Dana                9 Sunny Hills            19:54.1
  4 Hines, Megan               9 Marina                 20:11.6    2
  5 Dillon, Presli             9 Fullerton              20:12.8    3
  6 Doria, Marissa             9 Paloma Valley          20:32.2    4
  7 Lee, Lauren                9 Sunny Hills            20:44.3
  8 Carachure, Ruby            9 Santiago (Gg)          20:46.7
  9 Buchwald, Maya             9 Corona Del Mar         21:01.2    5
 10 Placentia, Kaitlyn         9 Marina                 21:06.5    6
 11 Anderson, Sarah            9 Valencia-Pl            21:09.0    7
 12 Pruitt, Katelyn            9 Paloma Valley          21:09.9    8
 13 Vazquez, Jimena            9 Bell Gardens           21:21.2    9
 14 Hall, Olivia               9 Irvine                 21:38.3   10
 15 Tate, Madison              9 Walnut                 21:40.6
 16 Gonzalez, Kellyn           9 Walnut                 21:48.1
 17 Gilbert, Natalie           9 Burrough(Rid)          21:58.6   11
 18 Tome, Camille              9 El Modena              21:59.9
 19 Briney, Jessica            9 Paloma Valley          22:05.3   12
 20 Lashlee, Alexandra         9 Troy                   22:07.6
 21 Presley, Kira              9 Laguna Hills           22:15.9   13
 22 Azpeitia, Jianna           9 El Modena              22:16.9
 23 Radloff, Skye              9 Laguna Hills           22:20.4   14
 24 Albidrez, Araeya           9 Valencia-Pl            22:24.2   15
 25 Baters, Celina             9 Paloma Valley          22:31.2   16
 26 Vera, Samantha             9 Valencia-Pl            22:31.8   17
 27 Flores, Melissa            9 Bellflower             22:33.0
 28 Verjan, Jessy              9 Bell Gardens           22:33.6   18
 29 Vasquez, Pricilla          9 Marina                 22:34.2   19
 30 Tan, Audrey                9 Gabrielino             22:45.5
 31 Nagy, Alana                9 Burrough(Rid)          22:52.5   20
 32 Cervantes, Ashley          9 Burrough(Rid)          22:56.8   21
 33 Valle, Jessica             9 Buena Park             23:01.4   22
 34 Wilde, Anna                9 Corona Del Mar         23:04.9   23
 35 Solares, Elizabeth         9 Savanna                23:05.9
 36 Vidal, Vanessa             9 Buena Park             23:09.0   24
 37 Nguyen, Nancy              9 Paloma Valley          23:11.7   25
 38 Hsu, Olivia                9 Sunny Hills            23:12.9
 39 Vargas, Ana                9 Valencia-Pl            23:25.1   26
 40 Lai, Kimberly              9 Irvine                 23:33.6   27
 41 Bao, Christie              9 Troy                   23:34.3
 42 Jara, Lusita               9 Paloma Valley          23:35.8   28
 43 Garcia, Luz                9 Century                23:52.1
 44 Acosta, Madeline           9 Burrough(Rid)          23:54.0   29
 45 Santana, Diana             9 Bell Gardens           23:54.6   30
 46 Pantaleon, Lourdes         9 El Modena              23:57.5
 47 Boaz, Tatum                9 Marina                 24:02.8   31
 48 Evans, Valerey             9 Irvine                 24:04.0   32
 49 Sullivan, Carrie           9 Corona Del Mar         24:08.4   33
 50 Lee, Faith                 9 Irvine                 24:08.5   34
 51 Bravo, Wendy               9 Laguna Hills           24:08.6   35
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 52 Gonzalez, Gwen             9 Fullerton              24:19.7   36
 53 Lee, Esther                9 Irvine                 24:22.4   37
 54 Garcia, Clarrisa           9 Bell Gardens           24:23.8   38
 55 Lewis, Sheridan            9 Burrough(Rid)          24:27.7   39
 56 Ramirez, Kyla              9 Corona Del Mar         24:28.1   40
 57 Van Heeringen, Julia       9 Laguna Hills           24:28.6   41
 58 Latif, Carol               9 Valencia-Pl            24:30.3   42
 59 Banner, Claire             9 Fullerton              24:36.4   43
 60 Finch, Jade                9 Laguna Hills           24:38.4   44
 61 Cruz, Bernice              9 Loara                  24:43.0   45
 62 Arellano, Andrea           9 Loara                  24:48.1   46
 63 Camarero, Sara             9 Gabrielino             24:51.7
 64 Angelus, Elyse             9 Sunny Hills            24:57.8
 65 Fajardo, Ashley            9 Bellflower             25:02.3
 66 Tecpoyotl, Nancy           9 Savanna                25:03.5
 67 Vu, Olivia                 9 Irvine                 25:03.8   47
 68 Vazquez, Riccel            9 Buena Park             25:05.0   48
 69 Enid, Elizande             9 Santiago (Gg)          25:07.7
 70 Nguyen, Ashley             9 Irvine                 25:09.3   49
 71 Bueno, Anna                9 Bell Gardens           25:11.1   50
 72 Phan, Jamie                9 Paloma Valley          25:11.2   51
 73 Polvo, Genesis             9 Katella                25:11.3
 74 Zaragoza, Sabrina          9 Century                25:17.3
 75 Castillo, Gisselle         9 Valencia-Pl            25:17.8   52
 76 Marneau, Juliette          9 Corona Del Mar         25:24.4   53
 77 Landazuri, Maricielo       9 Gabrielino             25:24.5
 78 Mora, Kassandra            9 Katella                25:45.3
 79 Carrillo, Jasmine          9 Valencia-Pl            25:47.3   54
 80 Pryor, Estella             9 Corona Del Mar         25:47.6   55
 81 Mohasesi, Aida             9 Corona Del Mar         26:01.4
 82 Mendoza, Stephanie         9 Loara                  26:10.4   56
 83 Hernandez, Jasmin          9 Century                26:13.1
 84 Nguyen, Christina          9 Gabrielino             26:18.6
 85 Trejo, Natalia             9 Santiago (Gg)          26:19.1
 86 Guzman, Jocelyn            9 Buena Park             26:29.9   57
 87 Garcia, Sofia              9 Valencia-Pl            26:45.4
 88 Ventura, Alexia            9 Marina                 26:50.1   58
 89 Alhassani, Kauther         9 Laguna Hills           27:31.7   59
 90 Ifantis, Katarina          9 Fullerton              27:33.1   60
 91 Duarte, Jennifer           9 Santiago (Gg)          27:37.3
 92 Alva, Phoebe               9 Corona Del Mar         27:38.0
 93 Magdaleno, Lenise          9 Valencia-Pl            27:58.1
 94 Lua, Wendy                 9 Buena Park             28:28.1   61
 95 Cheng, Annie               9 Valencia-Pl            28:28.7
 96 Ramirez, Gladis            9 Buena Park             28:48.9   62
 97 Rosales, Denise            9 Norwalk                28:54.0   63
 98 Bracken, Michelle          9 Valencia-Pl            28:56.1
 99 Mora, Kayla                9 Katella                28:57.5
100 Garcia, Aracely            9 Bellflower             29:09.7
101 Benitez, Rebecca           9 Fullerton              29:18.9   64
102 Castillo, Jessica          9 Valencia-Pl            29:20.6
103 Montoya, Raevenn           9 Laguna Hills           29:22.6   65
104 Fascinetto, Alexis         9 Norwalk                29:22.9   66
105 Rendon, Mia                9 Norwalk                29:37.2   67
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106 Castro, Estefania          9 Norwalk                29:37.7   68
107 Mackorty, Kimberly         9 Bell Gardens           29:52.4   69
108 Ruiz, Abigail              9 Norwalk                29:57.6   70
109 Nunez, Marlene             9 Loara                  30:03.1   71
110 Greengard, Hannah          9 Corona Del Mar         30:15.5
111 Dawes, Madeleine           9 Troy                   30:23.1
112 Al-Obaidy, Razan           9 Laguna Hills           30:23.1
113 Gamez, Briseida            9 Valencia-Pl            30:28.8
114 Velazquez, Jessica        10 Buena Park             31:02.4   72
115 Rodriguez, Susana          9 Valencia-Pl            31:31.2
116 Vasquez, Jennifer          9 Laguna Hills           31:45.2
117 Alvizo, Tania              9 Laguna Hills           31:45.9
118 Bobadilla, Kim             9 Laguna Hills           31:49.1
119 Truong, Julie              9 Fullerton              32:00.9   73
120 Mejia, Veronica            9 Loara                  32:24.4   74
121 Cruz, Ashley               9 Don Lugo               32:46.8
122 Lopez, Azul                9 Buena Park             34:18.2
123 Angulo, Leiany             9 Buena Park             34:26.1
124 Torres, Lesly              9 Buena Park             34:37.2

Event 3  Girls 3 Mile Run CC Freshmen
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Tung, Julia                9 Corona Del Mar         18:50.6   4   1
  2 Farien, Keziah             9 Troy                   19:46.8   4
  3 Mabin, Dana                9 Sunny Hills            19:54.1   4
  4 Hines, Megan               9 Marina                 20:11.6   4   2
  5 Dillon, Presli             9 Fullerton              20:12.8   4   3
  6 Doria, Marissa             9 Paloma Valley          20:32.2   4   4
  7 Lee, Lauren                9 Sunny Hills            20:44.3   4
  8 Carachure, Ruby            9 Santiago (Gg)          20:46.7   4
  9 Buchwald, Maya             9 Corona Del Mar         21:01.2   4   5
 10 Placentia, Kaitlyn         9 Marina                 21:06.5   4   6
 11 Anderson, Sarah            9 Valencia-Pl            21:09.0   4   7
 12 Pruitt, Katelyn            9 Paloma Valley          21:09.9   4   8
 13 Vazquez, Jimena            9 Bell Gardens           21:21.2   4   9
 14 Hall, Olivia               9 Irvine                 21:38.3   4  10
 15 Tate, Madison              9 Walnut                 21:40.6   4
 16 Gonzalez, Kellyn           9 Walnut                 21:48.1   4
 17 Gilbert, Natalie           9 Burrough(Rid)          21:58.6   4  11
 18 Tome, Camille              9 El Modena              21:59.9   4
 19 Briney, Jessica            9 Paloma Valley          22:05.3   4  12
 20 Lashlee, Alexandra         9 Troy                   22:07.6   4
 21 Presley, Kira              9 Laguna Hills           22:15.9   4  13
 22 Azpeitia, Jianna           9 El Modena              22:16.9   4
 23 Radloff, Skye              9 Laguna Hills           22:20.4   4  14
 24 Albidrez, Araeya           9 Valencia-Pl            22:24.2   4  15
 25 Baters, Celina             9 Paloma Valley          22:31.2   4  16
 26 Vera, Samantha             9 Valencia-Pl            22:31.8   4  17
 27 Flores, Melissa            9 Bellflower             22:33.0   4
 28 Verjan, Jessy              9 Bell Gardens           22:33.6   4  18
 29 Vasquez, Pricilla          9 Marina                 22:34.2   4  19
 30 Tan, Audrey                9 Gabrielino             22:45.5   4
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 31 Nagy, Alana                9 Burrough(Rid)          22:52.5   4  20
 32 Cervantes, Ashley          9 Burrough(Rid)          22:56.8   4  21
 33 Valle, Jessica             9 Buena Park             23:01.4   4  22
 34 Wilde, Anna                9 Corona Del Mar         23:04.9   4  23
 35 Solares, Elizabeth         9 Savanna                23:05.9   4
 36 Vidal, Vanessa             9 Buena Park             23:09.0   4  24
 37 Nguyen, Nancy              9 Paloma Valley          23:11.7   4  25
 38 Hsu, Olivia                9 Sunny Hills            23:12.9   4
 39 Vargas, Ana                9 Valencia-Pl            23:25.1   4  26
 40 Lai, Kimberly              9 Irvine                 23:33.6   4  27
 41 Bao, Christie              9 Troy                   23:34.3   4
 42 Jara, Lusita               9 Paloma Valley          23:35.8   4  28
 43 Garcia, Luz                9 Century                23:52.1   4
 44 Acosta, Madeline           9 Burrough(Rid)          23:54.0   4  29
 45 Santana, Diana             9 Bell Gardens           23:54.6   4  30
 46 Pantaleon, Lourdes         9 El Modena              23:57.5   4
 47 Boaz, Tatum                9 Marina                 24:02.8   4  31
 48 Evans, Valerey             9 Irvine                 24:04.0   4  32
 49 Sullivan, Carrie           9 Corona Del Mar         24:08.4   4  33
 50 Lee, Faith                 9 Irvine                 24:08.5   4  34
 51 Bravo, Wendy               9 Laguna Hills           24:08.6   4  35
 52 Gonzalez, Gwen             9 Fullerton              24:19.7   4  36
 53 Lee, Esther                9 Irvine                 24:22.4   4  37
 54 Garcia, Clarrisa           9 Bell Gardens           24:23.8   4  38
 55 Lewis, Sheridan            9 Burrough(Rid)          24:27.7   4  39
 56 Ramirez, Kyla              9 Corona Del Mar         24:28.1   4  40
 57 Van Heeringen, Julia       9 Laguna Hills           24:28.6   4  41
 58 Latif, Carol               9 Valencia-Pl            24:30.3   4  42
 59 Banner, Claire             9 Fullerton              24:36.4   4  43
 60 Finch, Jade                9 Laguna Hills           24:38.4   4  44
 61 Cruz, Bernice              9 Loara                  24:43.0   4  45
 62 Arellano, Andrea           9 Loara                  24:48.1   4  46
 63 Camarero, Sara             9 Gabrielino             24:51.7   4
 64 Angelus, Elyse             9 Sunny Hills            24:57.8   4
 65 Fajardo, Ashley            9 Bellflower             25:02.3   4
 66 Tecpoyotl, Nancy           9 Savanna                25:03.5   4
 67 Vu, Olivia                 9 Irvine                 25:03.8   4  47
 68 Vazquez, Riccel            9 Buena Park             25:05.0   4  48
 69 Enid, Elizande             9 Santiago (Gg)          25:07.7   4
 70 Nguyen, Ashley             9 Irvine                 25:09.3   4  49
 71 Bueno, Anna                9 Bell Gardens           25:11.1   4  50
 72 Phan, Jamie                9 Paloma Valley          25:11.2   4  51
 73 Polvo, Genesis             9 Katella                25:11.3   4
 74 Zaragoza, Sabrina          9 Century                25:17.3   4
 75 Castillo, Gisselle         9 Valencia-Pl            25:17.8   4  52
 76 Marneau, Juliette          9 Corona Del Mar         25:24.4   4  53
 77 Landazuri, Maricielo       9 Gabrielino             25:24.5   4
 78 Mora, Kassandra            9 Katella                25:45.3   4
 79 Carrillo, Jasmine          9 Valencia-Pl            25:47.3   4  54
 80 Pryor, Estella             9 Corona Del Mar         25:47.6   4  55
 81 Mohasesi, Aida             9 Corona Del Mar         26:01.4   4
 82 Mendoza, Stephanie         9 Loara                  26:10.4   4  56
 83 Hernandez, Jasmin          9 Century                26:13.1   4
 84 Nguyen, Christina          9 Gabrielino             26:18.6   4
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 85 Trejo, Natalia             9 Santiago (Gg)          26:19.1   4
 86 Guzman, Jocelyn            9 Buena Park             26:29.9   4  57
 87 Garcia, Sofia              9 Valencia-Pl            26:45.4   4
 88 Ventura, Alexia            9 Marina                 26:50.1   4  58
 89 Alhassani, Kauther         9 Laguna Hills           27:31.7   4  59
 90 Ifantis, Katarina          9 Fullerton              27:33.1   4  60
 91 Duarte, Jennifer           9 Santiago (Gg)          27:37.3   4
 92 Alva, Phoebe               9 Corona Del Mar         27:38.0   4
 93 Magdaleno, Lenise          9 Valencia-Pl            27:58.1   4
 94 Lua, Wendy                 9 Buena Park             28:28.1   4  61
 95 Cheng, Annie               9 Valencia-Pl            28:28.7   4
 96 Ramirez, Gladis            9 Buena Park             28:48.9   4  62
 97 Rosales, Denise            9 Norwalk                28:54.0   4  63
 98 Bracken, Michelle          9 Valencia-Pl            28:56.1   4
 99 Mora, Kayla                9 Katella                28:57.5   4
100 Garcia, Aracely            9 Bellflower             29:09.7   4
101 Benitez, Rebecca           9 Fullerton              29:18.9   4  64
102 Castillo, Jessica          9 Valencia-Pl            29:20.6   4
103 Montoya, Raevenn           9 Laguna Hills           29:22.6   4  65
104 Fascinetto, Alexis         9 Norwalk                29:22.9   4  66
105 Rendon, Mia                9 Norwalk                29:37.2   4  67
106 Castro, Estefania          9 Norwalk                29:37.7   4  68
107 Mackorty, Kimberly         9 Bell Gardens           29:52.4   4  69
108 Ruiz, Abigail              9 Norwalk                29:57.6   4  70
109 Nunez, Marlene             9 Loara                  30:03.1   4  71
110 Greengard, Hannah          9 Corona Del Mar         30:15.5   4
111 Dawes, Madeleine           9 Troy                   30:23.1   4
112 Al-Obaidy, Razan           9 Laguna Hills           30:23.1   4
113 Gamez, Briseida            9 Valencia-Pl            30:28.8   4
114 Velazquez, Jessica        10 Buena Park             31:02.4   4  72
115 Rodriguez, Susana          9 Valencia-Pl            31:31.2   4
116 Vasquez, Jennifer          9 Laguna Hills           31:45.2   4
117 Alvizo, Tania              9 Laguna Hills           31:45.9   4
118 Bobadilla, Kim             9 Laguna Hills           31:49.1   4
119 Truong, Julie              9 Fullerton              32:00.9   4  73
120 Mejia, Veronica            9 Loara                  32:24.4   4  74
121 Cruz, Ashley               9 Don Lugo               32:46.8   4
122 Lopez, Azul                9 Buena Park             34:18.2   4
123 Angulo, Leiany             9 Buena Park             34:26.1   4
124 Torres, Lesly              9 Buena Park             34:37.2   4

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Paloma Valley                65    4    8   12   16   25   28   51    4    8
      Total Time:  1:49:30.30
         Average:    21:54.06
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   2 Corona Del Mar              102    1    5   23   33   40   53   55    1    5
      Total Time:  1:51:33.20
         Average:    22:18.64
   3 Valencia-Pl                 107    7   15   17   26   42   52   54    7   15
      Total Time:  1:54:00.40
         Average:    22:48.08
   4 Marina                      116    2    6   19   31   58    2    6   19   31
      Total Time:  1:54:45.20
         Average:    22:57.04
   5 Burrough(Rid)               120   11   20   21   29   39   11   20   21   29
      Total Time:  1:56:09.61
         Average:    23:13.92
   6 Irvine                      140   10   27   32   34   37   47   49   10   27
      Total Time:  1:57:46.80
         Average:    23:33.36
   7 Bell Gardens                145    9   18   30   38   50   69    9   18   30
      Total Time:  1:57:24.30
         Average:    23:28.86
   8 Laguna Hills                147   13   14   35   41   44   59   65   13   14
      Total Time:  1:57:51.90
         Average:    23:34.38
   9 Fullerton                   206    3   36   43   60   64   73    3   36   43
      Total Time:  2:06:00.90
         Average:    25:12.18
  10 Buena Park                  212   22   24   48   57   61   62   72   22   24
      Total Time:  2:06:13.40
         Average:    25:14.68
  11 Loara                       292   45   46   56   71   74   45   46   56   71
      Total Time:  2:18:09.00
         Average:    27:37.80
  12 Norwalk                     334   63   66   67   68   70   63   66   67   68
      Total Time:  2:27:29.40
         Average:    29:29.88


